Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Shackleton - (1154767) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.90
1:22.01
1:22.37
1:22.78
1:24.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.90
1:22.01
1:24.52
1:22.37
1:22.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

205
204
201
199
186

WA Pts

205
204
186
201
199

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

19/07/15
05/07/15
25/10/14
17/05/14
04/01/15

Date

19/07/15
05/07/15
04/01/15
25/10/14
17/05/14

Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Shipley 3
Harrogate 3
Leeds 2
Bishop Aukland Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Shipley 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Leeds 2
Bishop Aukland Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



