## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Shackleton - (1154767) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.90	205	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:22.01	204	Н	05/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
1:22.37	201	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:22.78	199	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Harrogate	3
1:24.52	186	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.90	205	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:22.01	204	Н	05/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
1:24.52	186	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:22.37	201	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:22.78	199	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Harrogate	3